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Gas Boosters Casing Gas Compressors Vapor Recovery

Will economically transfer your Can effectively manage well Allows you to capture and
product. Natural Gas or Electric head pressure for optimum utilize what would otherwise
Drive Gas Boosters. artificial lift performance. be lost.
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Air & Gas Drying

If you have a moisture problem
we have a dryer solution.

24 HOUR PARTS & SERVICE

Brittania Industries Head Office 780-986-5955

Is an Alberta based Natural Gas Compression company 6227 - 41 Street Leduc, AB T9E 0V7
that specializes in the fabrication of low to medium

horsepower Natural Gas Compression Packages. Redcliff Office 403-548-7886

more... 34 Boundary Rd. SE Redcliff, AB TOJ 2P0



Service/Parts

Services

Brittania’s service departments in Leduc and Redcliff can help you establish a maintenance program to suit your needs quickly and
efficiently.

Brittania’s service department is manned with qualified licensed mechanics and fully equipped service trucks. We have the mobility to
service compressor units, natural gas and diesel engines.

Our Redcliff facility specializes in the manufacturing, recondition and servicing of hydraulic skids, diesel, and natural gas engines for
artificial lift units. This includes Arrow C series, Lister HR series, Ford, and Chev industrial engines, all of which Brittania has available in
both new and reconditioned units.

All Your Production Equipment Needs

Brittania’s Redcliff sales office manages inventory of new 100bbl to 750bbl containment tanks in both single and dual wall configuration. We
also deal with special order portable tanks, conventional and hydraulic pump jacks, drive heads and separators, new and reconditioned. We
also supply all your production equipment needs.

Fully Stocked and Tooled Service Trucks
Fully Trained and Qualified Service Techs (both in house and field)
Assistance in Maintenance Planning

* Blackmer * Ford

* Quincy * Continental

* Cummins * Kubota

* Corken * Tamrotor

* Arrow * Gardner Denver
* Hy-Bon * Knox Western

* Leroi

24 Hour Parts & Service
1-866-955-7524




Packages

e
Gas Boosters Separators Casing Gas Compressors
Reciprocating units to 200HP - Rotary Brittania offers several sizes of vertical Reciprocating to 50HP, Blowers & Screws
Screw, Natural Gas or Electric Drive Gas separators from 16” to 36” 720# and 1440# to 100HP, Natural Gas, Electric and
Boosters. pressures in sweet or sour applications. Hydraulic Drive Units.

Vapor Recovery Compressors Air & Gas Drying Rentals & Surplus Equipment
GScrews to 350 PSIG, Blowers to 15 PSIG Absorbant Desiccants, Heat-less Blackmer, Quincy, Cummins, Corken,
and Reciprocating to 600 PSIG discharge; Regenerative, Pipeline Dryers and Gas Arrow, Hy-Bon, Leroi, Ford, Continental,
Rotary Vane Packages, Natural Gas or Filtration. Kubota, Tamrotor, Gardner Denver and
Electric Drive Units. Knox Western.

» Natural Gas Boosters » Separator Packages » Casing Gas Compressors
Packages

» Vapor Recovery Packages » Air & Gas Drying » Rental/Surplus Equipment

Equipment

Contact a Brittania sales representative for more details about rental and
surplus compression equipment.

New Equipment - Available
30” OD x 10’ SS Vertical Separator Package

36” OD x 10' SS Vertical Separator Package

VRG 380TA (75KW) Arrow Gensets




Surplus Compression

Unit #

20418

20431
20467

RU135

RU199

RU224

RU239

RU245
RU253
RU255

RU257

RU279
RU281
SP
STOCK
STOCK
STOCK

HP

30

65
75

60

30

17

30

50
20
65

30

40
99
50
15
20
40

Engine

Continental
T™M27

Cummins 5.9

Ford 460

VRG 330

Continental
T™M27

Kubota DF1005E

Continental
T™27

Ford 300
Electric
Cummins 5.9

Continental
T™M27

Arrow A42
CAT3304
Ford 300
Electric
Ford 425

Electric

Compressor
Quincy QRNG5125
Gardner Denver E25

Corken HG602BD

Gardner Denver E25
Gardner Denver T12
Blackmer HD172
Quincy QRNG5120

Gardner Denver T12
Knox Western TP60

Gardner Denver E25
Knox TP60

Gardner Denver E12
Gardner Denver E25
Gardner Denver SSF
Blackmer HD372 or HD362
Blackmer HD362

Corken D791

Max Discharge Pressure (psi)

325 - 2 Stage Recip. (NEW)
250 - Rotary Screw (NEW)
1000 - 2 Stage Recip.

250 - Rotary Screw
250 - Rotary Screw
600 - Two Stage Recip.
325 - 2 Stage Recip.

250 - Rotary Screw
2250 - Single Stage, Recip.

250 - Rotary Screw
750 - 2 Stage Recip

250 - Rotary Screw

250 - Rotary Screw

300 - Rotary Screw

600 (HD372) or 350 (HD362)
350 - Single Stage

600 - 2-Stage Recip

Type
Sweet
Sweet

Sweet

Sweet

Sweet

Sweet

Sweet

Sweet
Sweet

Sweet

Sweet

Sweet
Sweet
Sweet
Sour

Sweet

Sweet



