# COSSD PRODUCT CATALOGUE

for



This product catalogue has been downloaded from **COSSD.com**. Listed products/services and their descriptions are shown as supplied by the title company—**COSSD** does not guarantee the accuracy or completeness of the information presented. Hosting of the PDF does not constitute an endorsement by **COSSD** of the products/services being offered.



















**Gas Boosters** 

Will economically transfer your product. Natural Gas or Electric Drive Gas Boosters.



**Casing Gas Compressors** 

Can effectively manage well head pressure for optimum artificial lift performance.



**Vapor Recovery** 

Allows you to capture and utilize what would otherwise be lost.



Air & Gas Drying

If you have a moisture problem we have a dryer solution.

- » Safety Policy
- » Address and Map
- » Terms of Use
- » Privacy Policy



### **Brittania Industries**

Is an Alberta based **Natural Gas Compression** company that specializes in the fabrication of low to medium horsepower Natural Gas Compression Packages. more...

### 24 HOUR PARTS & SERVICE

**Head Office 780-986-5955** 6227 - 41 Street Leduc, AB T9E 0V7

Redcliff Office 403-548-7886 34 Boundary Rd. SE Redcliff, AB T0J 2P0



## **Brittania Services**

Brittania's service departments in Leduc and Redcliff can help you establish a maintenance program to suit your needs quickly and efficiently.

Brittania's service department is manned with **qualified licensed mechanics** and fully equipped service trucks. We have the mobility to service compressor units, natural gas and diesel engines.

Our Redcliff facility specializes in the manufacturing, recondition and servicing of hydraulic skids, diesel, and natural gas engines for artificial lift units. This includes Arrow C series, Lister HR series, Ford, and Chev industrial engines, all of which Brittania has available in both new and reconditioned units.

### **All Your Production Equipment Needs**

Brittania's Redcliff sales office manages inventory of new 100bbl to 750bbl containment tanks in both single and dual wall configuration. We also deal with special order portable tanks, conventional and hydraulic pump jacks, drive heads and separators, new and reconditioned. We also supply all your production equipment needs.

# Fully Stocked and Tooled Service Trucks Fully Trained and Qualified Service Techs (both in house and field) Assistance in Maintenance Planning

- \* Blackmer
- \* Quincy
- \* Cummins
- \* Corken
- \* Arrow
- \* Hy-Bon
- \* Leroi

- \* Ford
- \* Continental
- \* Kubota
- \* Tamrotor
- \* Gardner Denver
- \* Knox Western

24 Hour Parts & Service Toll Free 1-866-955-7524





**Gas Boosters** 

Reciprocating units to 200HP - Rotary Screw, Natural Gas or Electric Drive Gas Boosters.



**Separators** 

Brittania offers several sizes of vertical separators from 16" to 36" 720# and 1440# pressures in sweet or sour applications.



**Casing Gas Compressors** 

Reciprocating to 50HP, Blowers & Screws to 100HP, Natural Gas, Electric and Hydraulic Drive Units.



**Vapor Recovery Compressors** 

GScrews to 350 PSIG, Blowers to 15 PSIG and Reciprocating to 600 PSIG discharge; Rotary Vane Packages, Natural Gas or Electric Drive Units.



Air & Gas Drying

Absorbant Desiccants, Heat-less Regenerative, Pipeline Dryers and Gas Filtration.



Rentals & Surplus Equipment

Blackmer, Quincy, Cummins, Corken, Arrow, Hy-Bon, Leroi, Ford, Continental, Kubota, Tamrotor, Gardner Denver and Knox Western.



» Natural Gas Boosters

» Separator Packages

» Casing Gas Compressors

» Vapor Recovery Packages

» Air & Gas Drying

» Rental/Surplus Equipment

# **Rental Equipment**

Contact a Brittania sales representative for more details about rental and surplus compression equipment.

### **New Equipment - Available**

30" OD x 10' SS Vertical Separator Package

36" OD x 10' SS Vertical Separator Package

VRG 380TA (75KW) Arrow Gensets



# **Surplus Compression**

Unit #	HP	Engine	Compressor	Max Discharge Pressure (psi)	Туре
20418	30	Continental TM27	Quincy QRNG5125	325 - 2 Stage Recip. (NEW)	Sweet
20431	65	Cummins 5.9	Gardner Denver E25	250 - Rotary Screw (NEW)	Sweet
20467	75	Ford 460	Corken HG602BD	1000 - 2 Stage Recip.	Sweet
RU135	60	VRG 330	Gardner Denver E25	250 - Rotary Screw	Sweet
RU199	30	Continental TM27	Gardner Denver T12	250 - Rotary Screw	Sweet
RU224	17	Kubota DF1005E	Blackmer HD172	600 - Two Stage Recip.	Sweet
RU239	30	Continental TM27	Quincy QRNG5120	325 - 2 Stage Recip.	Sweet
RU245	50	Ford 300	Gardner Denver T12	250 - Rotary Screw	Sweet
RU253	20	Electric	Knox Western TP60	2250 - Single Stage, Recip.	Sweet
RU255	65	Cummins 5.9	Gardner Denver E25	250 - Rotary Screw	Sweet
RU257	30	Continental TM27	Knox TP60	750 - 2 Stage Recip	Sweet
RU279	40	Arrow A42	Gardner Denver E12	250 - Rotary Screw	Sweet
RU281	99	CAT3304	Gardner Denver E25	250 - Rotary Screw	Sweet
SP	50	Ford 300	Gardner Denver SSF	300 - Rotary Screw	Sweet
STOCK	15	Electric	Blackmer HD372 or HD362	600 (HD372) or 350 (HD362)	Sour
STOCK	20	Ford 425	Blackmer HD362	350 - Single Stage	Sweet
STOCK	40	Electric	Corken D791	600 - 2-Stage Recip	Sweet